Pos Atleta

1 DEMATTEIS MARTIN
2 SOLAVAGGIONE MANUEL
3 BONGIOVANNI ELIA
4 BERT PAOLO
5 BARILE GABRIELE
6 GARNIER CLAUDIO
7 ALLIO CRISTIANO
8 CAMAGLIO STEFANO
9 FREGUGLIA FRANCESCO
10 SCHINA LORIS
11 VIVIANO FERDINANDO
12 VALLAURI FABIO
13 DOOLEY BRYAN
14 TOGNINI ANDREA
15 DEMATTEIS ENRICA
16 MURACHELLI LORENZO
17 GARNIER MASSIMO
18 BARALE SAMUELE
19 BOSSO EMANUELE DARIO
20 BENECH ALBERTO
21 ODASSO MIRKO
22 DEMATTEIS LUISA
23 ODDERA MARCO
24 BRUNOFRANCO PAOLO
25 MANCABELLI ALBERTO
26 OSTENSORIO MIRKO
27 DURBANO ALESSANDRO
28 BURZIO MATTEO
29 ANGELERI ANDREA
30 LIPRANDI MARCO
31 ALLADIO UMBERTO
32 ELENTRI MASSIMO

33 PASERO ANDREA STEFANO

34 FIORIO MATTIA LORENZO
35 TOLOSANO STEFANO

36 BRUNO FRANCO LORIS
37 ROSSO DAVIDE

38 MURRU DIEGO

39 LACROCE CRISTIAN

40 CESANO CLAUDIO

41 CIGNA MAURIZIO

42 LAGOMARSINO SARA

Societa

SPORTIFICATION - ADIDAS TERREX
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS
A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

RUNCARD

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
RUNCARD - TEAM WRI
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
TEAM ESP MENTECORPO RUNNING
RUNCARD

ASD VIGILI DEL FUOCO CUNEO
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD A.S.D.
GASM

LI VIOL OUSITAN A.S.D.

A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

GASM

G.S.D.VALTANARO
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
MALLARE OUTDOOR SPORT & NATURA ASD
A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
TEAM KMP - TEAM KMP

A.S.D. PODISTICA CARAGLIESE
G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

RUNCARD

A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO
PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ
RUN 4 PEOPLE

A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
ASD ELITE ATHLETES - TECHNOLOGY BSA
RUNCARD

G.A.S.M

A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
RUNCARD

GASM

A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
ATLETICA LEVANTE

43 FERRARIS GIANPAOLO MARI APPLERUN TEAM

44 PASTORINO PIETRO
45 RE LIVIO

46 BOGINO ALESSANDRO
47 PASTORINO DAVIDE
48 FORLANO MARCELLO
49 BUSSO DAVIDE

ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
RUNCARD

A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO

ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD A.S.D.
A.S.D. BOVESRUN

Totale

2:29:54
2:31:11
2:37:36
2:38:45
2:44:31
2:46:20
2:50:53
2:56:06
2:57:48
2:58:27
3:01:05
3:01:59
3:05:58
3:07:04
3:07:25
3:09:14
3:09:18
3:10:56
3:11:33
3:12:20
3:12:22
3:12:49
3:14:06
3:15:47
3:16:20
3:16:55
3:18:24
3:18:25
3:20:15
3:20:55
3:20:57
3:21:27
3:21:42
3:22:22
3:22:36
3:24:17
3:24:17
3:25:44
3:27:22
3:27:27
3:27:29
3:28:16
3:28:17
3:28:58
3:29:02
3:29:08
3:29:52
3:30:53
3:31:08



50 CAVALLERI PIETRO VITTORICRUNCARD

51 RACCA FABIO

52 ZOPPI ALBERTO
53 RIBERO LUANA

54 GAGGERO ALESSIO
55 FRANCO LUCA

56 LONG ANDREA

57 COMBA LUCA

A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
GASM

PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ
ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
RUNCARD

ATLETICA SALUZZO

RUNCARD

58 MAURINO FABRIZIO MICHEL A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO

59 STOPPA GABRIELE

60 TEPPA GUIDO

61 MAGAGNA ALESSANDRO
62 RUSSO MARCO

63 DEMICHELIS DIEGO
64 BUNIVA ROBERTO

65 DI POMPEO SIMONE
66 FONTE ALICE

67 CANINO RAFFAELLA
68 RUCCI PAOLO

69 FILOSI RAPHAEL

70 COTTONE MARCO

71 POETTO GIOVANNI

72 MARCHESIN RAIMONDO
73 ANGELI FABRIZIO

74 ANFUSO EMANUELE
75 SPADAFORA FEDERICA
76 PEDRONI FABRIZIO

77 BENOTTO MATTEO

78 GANDOLFO CLARA

79 MISTO NICOLA

80 BALDON RENE'

81 GIUSTO ANDREA

PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ
ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.
RUNCARD

A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
RUNCARD

A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
ATLETICA VALPELLICE

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

MTRC

ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
ASD FILMAR RUNNING
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD

82 RODRIGUEZ BEZANILLA CLALRUNCARD

83 GIORGIS PIERPAOLO
84 PERLO ARIANNA

85 AGU' MATTEO

86 FORNETTI MARCO
87 BORGHI ANNA

88 PEROTTO MICHELE
89 NURISSO STEFANIA
90 BOAGLIO MANUEL
91 DE ANGELIS DANIELE
92 SCHENONE STEFANO
93 CIGNA ROBERTO

94 CALORIO DANIELE
95 BELOTTI DAVIDE MARIA
96 CARNIATO MARCO

PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
LI VIOL OUSITAN A.S.D.
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

CANTO DI CORSA

0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.

97 BOAGLIO MAURO CHIAFFRE ATLETICA VALPELLICE

98 BOIERO MAURIZIO
99 FERRIO MARCO

3:31:09
3:31:43
3:31:59
3:32:20
3:32:27
3:32:39
3:32:39
3:33:22
3:33:40
3:33:46
3:37:36
3:43:55
3:44:00
3:44:37
3:44:55
3:45:02
3:45:22
3:45:44
3:46:02
3:46:29
3:46:35
3:48:07
3:49:11
3:49:44
3:50:30
3:50:34
3:50:34
3:51:01
3:51:14
3:51:21
3:52:20
3:53:13
3:53:58
3:54:14
3:54:21
3:54:35
3:54:38
3:54:53
3:55:15
3:57:13
3:57:18
3:58:18
3:58:28
3:58:56
3:59:39
3:59:47
3:59:53
4:00:09

SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D. - SPORT CLUB 4:00:12

RUNCARD

4:00:14



100 BESSON MARCO
101 SCALI GIANLUCA

SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.
A.S.D. BOVES RUN

102 CATOLLA CAVALCANTI CECIL RUNCARD

103 PALERMO ANDREA
104 ALLORA ANDREA
105 BOTTERO GIANLUCA
106 ALPOZZI ALESSANDRO
107 PELLEGRINO VALERIO
108 BARILE MARCO

109 BODRERO FELICE
110 CORAGLIA VIRGINIA
111 CALABRESE ANDREA
112 BERTORELLO DAVIDE
113 MARCHI DANIELA
114 MICHELIS DAVIDE
115 BERTORELLO LUIGI
116 SCAVINO ENZO

117 GIOLITTI PIERLUIGI
118 BIANCO ELVIS

119 CANDELO SIMONE
120 MARTINA FULVIO
121 MURGIONI LUCA
122 GIAVENO FABRIZIO
123 PINI ANDREA

124 MARAGLIANO LUCA
125 RENOSIO DAVIDE
126 DOTTA MIRKO

127 IMBRIANI GIULIANO
128 DEFILIPPI MORENO
129 CALCAGNO MICHELE
130 BRUNO VALERIO

131 GIANELLI ANTONIO
132 BIANCO MARCO

133 ALLASIA SIMONE
134 ROSACLOT MARCO
135 CALMASINI ALBERTO
136 FALCINI GUIDO

137 STEINBERG JONATHAN
138 RICCARDI OMAR

139 KONJEDIC DANILO
140 GIOLITTI MAURIZIO
141 HURAS MONIKA

142 BALCON SAMUELE
143 BOTTANELLI PAOLA
144 SAJEVAELIO

145 MESSA DANILO

146 SORU RAFFAELE

147 DUROUX SERGIO
148 CAMANINI LELIA MARIA
149 CONTARIN STEFANO

RUNCARD

KALIPE ASD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S.D. BOVES RUN

A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ASD OLLOMONT

A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE

A.S.D. PODISTICA VALLE INFERNOTTO
TRIANGOLO SPORT LANGHE MONFERR
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD
RUNCARD

ATLETICA VALPELLICE

A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

RUNCARD

MALLARE OUTDOOR SPORT & NATURA ASD
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S.D.BOBBIESE

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S.D.DRAGONERO

ASD DYNAMIC CENTER VALLE BELBO
ASD DYNAMIC CENTER VALLE BELBO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ATLETICA LEVANTE

RUNCARD

ATLETICA VALPELLICE

RUNCARD

A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
ITMBW KRAKOW

MALLARE OUTDOOR SPORT & NATURA ASD
BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
A.S.D.DRAGONERO

RUNCARD

GASM

RUNCARD

ATL. REBO GUSSAGO

RUNCARD

4:00:36
4:01:10
4:02:08
4:02:13
4:02:19
4:02:36
4:03:26
4:03:29
4:03:48
4:03:50
4:03:55
4:03:55
4:04:05
4:04:27
4:05:21
4:05:30
4:06:01
4:06:17
4:06:21
4:06:34
4:06:40
4:06:42
4:08:23
4:10:33
4:11:16
4:11:23
4:11:47
4:11:57
4:11:58
4:12:49
4:13:18
4:14:36
4:15:09
4:15:09
4:15:46
4:16:57
4:17:37
4:18:02
4:18:07
4:18:28
4:18:53
4:19:08
4:19:20
4:19:48
4:20:21
4:22:11
4:23:27
4:23:45
4:24:09
4:24:14



150 AIRAUDO FABRIZIO
151 ALBERTO ANDREA
152 ARNOLDI ANDREA
153 BOREANAZ MARIO

SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.
ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80
ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80

C.B.SPORT-PODISTICA CARAMAGNA

154 FISTETTO MICHAEL ANDREA TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D.
155 FALETTI ENRICO GIUSEPPE A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

156 BOGLIONE GIOVANNI
157 SPINELLI LORENZO

158 DI PILLA BRUNO MATTEO
159 SCARCA GIULIO AUGUSTO

160 GAGLIASSO ELIO

161 YUDITSKAYA ANASTASIA

162 GIUBELLINO PIERO
163 FERRO ALICE

164 DALMASSO LUCA
165 CAMPODONICO LUCA
166 MELIS ANDREA

167 SERRA PAOLO

168 VACCA CORRADO
169 FABRIS LINDA

170 ROSSINI LUCA

171 BUTTAFAVA MARCO
172 SARTOR FLAVIO

173 BALDI FEDERICO

174 CIARMOLI ANGELO
175 COSTAMAGNA ACHILLE
176 MONTALDO DAVIDE
177 FISSOLO FABRIZIO
178 RUCCI SILVIA

179 FARIOLI ROSSELLA
180 BALDONI MASSIMO
181 TOSO CRISTIANO

182 COLMO FLAVIO

183 MAGLIANO RUBEN
184 BURRAI PIERA PAOLA
185 GIULIANO ANDREA
186 STOISA MATTEO

187 BIMA DANIELE

188 GELATTI MAURIZIO
Ferm Fiocco Cinzia

Ferm Bosio Stefania

RUNCARD

PODISTICA BUSSOLENO A.S.D
RUNCARD

A.S. ATLETICA VALLECROSIA
TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D.
TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
RUNCARD

C.B.SPORT-PODISTICA CARAMAGNA

A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
RUNCARD

PODISTICA SAVONESE

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.
EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D.
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D.
A.S.D.DRAGONERO - FISSOLOGRU
A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD
INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD

A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.
ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

TRAIL & ROAD RUNNERS ASD APS
A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D.
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ERGUS TRAIL TEAM

Ferm Starreveld Rosemarijn Juliet! DELTA SPEDIZIONI

Ferm Filetti llaria

Ferm Siccardi Francesca
Ferm Carrera Manuela
Ferm Solavaggione Elio
Ferm Santuccio Angelo
Ferm Rosso Gioachino
Ferm Barale Eraldo
Ferm Pace Graziella

RUNCARD

IL CORSO DI CORSA

IL CORSO DI CORSA
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA

A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO

ASD DYNAMIC CENTER VALLE BELBO

4:24:28
4:25:25
4:25:25
4:26:22
4:27:35
4:28:57
4:31:20
4:31:56
4:33:41
4:34:43
4:34:57
4:36:01
4:36:05
4:36:32
4:36:32
4:37:57
4:38:10
4:38:42
4:40:48
4:41:07
4:41:08
4:44:10
4:44:42
4:45:47
4:46:25
4:49:01
4:49:04
4:50:19
4:50:31
4:51:18
4:51:18
4:51:31
4:53:01
4:58:43
5:01:23
5:03:36
5:05:33
5:05:55
5:23:20



Ferm Cordero Anna
Ferm Sapino Valentina
Ferm Alterisio Monica
Ferm Basso Enrica

Ferm Montorsi Massimo
Ferm Falco Marinella
Ferm Rachetta Eleonora
Ferm Vaghini Silvia

Ferm Fusaro Marco
Ferm Rizzo Carla

Ferm Melis Massimino
Ferm Volpara Michela
Ferm Tosi Paolo

Ferm Sabena Stefania
Ferm Cucu Ana

Ritirz Fiorello Alessandro
Ritire Biserni Silvia

Ritirz Chiarle Claudio
Ritire Moriena Valentino
Ritira Spadavecchia Roberto
Ritirz Pittarello Claudio
Ritirz Ferrero Carola
Ritire Bayo Guardiola Antoni
Ritire Gliori Antonella
Ritire Bossa Mirko Paolo
Ritire Molinar Stefano
Ritire Repetto Guido
Ritirz Ottonello Edoardo
Ritire Martini Paolo
Ritirs Gaydou Paolo
Ritirz Rovera Gianluca
Ritirz Cesano Roberto
Ritirz Neri Alberto

Ritirz Raviola Ezio

Ritire Raimondo Marco
Ritirz Lacastellana Marco
Ritira Stiber Luca

Ritirz Garolla Paolo

IMPOSSIBLE TARGET

G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ATLETICA VALPELLICE

KALIPE ASD

ASD ALBENGA RUNNERS
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ASD ALBENGA RUNNERS

G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI
TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

RUN 4 PEOPLE

ASD DYNAMIC CENTER VALLE BELBO
A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
ASD ZENA RUNNERS

RUNCARD

BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD A.S.D.
AZALAI A.S.D.

ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
RUNCARD

U.S. SAN SECONDO A.S.D
PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ
PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ
ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI

ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ATL. OVADESE ORMIG
VALMAREMOLA A.S.D. - SCOTT

Ritirza Benvenuti Joseph Paul Rena  G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

Ritira Barberis Aldo

A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA



